

Covered Adds Instant Flood Insurance Quotes from Neptune Flood to Its Marketplace

Customers now receive instant access to the protection of flood insurance from Neptune Flood directly on Covered's digital insurance marketplace.

DENVER, COLORADO, USA, January 11, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Covered Insurance Solutions, LLC ("Covered"), an award-winning market leader and



provider of embedded insurance, today announced its partnership with <u>Neptune Flood</u>, an Aldriven flood insurance company that provides faster, easier, and better flood insurance nationwide. They have joined forces to offer flood insurance to customers via Covered's digital insurance marketplace.

٢

Neptune is excited to partner with Covered in making flood insurance more accessible to its customers throughout the nation."

Jean-Luc Eckstein, Chief Customer Office of Neptune Flood Customers can enter or verify basic information about their home and receive a personalized quote for flood insurance. "Homeownership is becoming more and more challenging with the increased frequency of natural disasters," said Ross Diedrich, CEO & Founder of Covered Insurance. "Helping customers find the right coverage at the right time is core to our mission, and the partnership with Neptune Flood will make flood insurance easy to understand and painless to purchase for our customers. Plus, with Neptune's competitive rates, we hope to help put real savings back into our customers' pockets." Kim

Pryce, Heads of Insurance Agency Sales and Service added, "Covered is always looking at ways to make insurance smarter and simpler for our customers. We are honored to have the opportunity to work with Neptune (an innovator in the Flood Insurance market) to offer our customers their products. Whether a customer works directly with one of our Advisors or through the online experience, we look forward to providing this coverage to both our new and existing customers."

Jean-Luc Eckstein, Chief Customer Office of Neptune Flood stated, "Neptune is excited to partner with Covered in making flood insurance more accessible to its customers throughout the nation.

It's never been easier for customers to receive a quote in seconds and have their home properly protected from flood risk. Flooding occurs nationwide and this partnership will enable homeowners to protect themselves while also making our communities more resilient in the face of a flood."

Covered's partnership with Neptune Flood exemplifies meeting the need to innovate flood insurance protection for homeowners and renters, as the dangers of floods exist everywhere. If it rains, it can flood. You don't have to have to live in a river community or near a coastal shore to be at risk of the devastating effects of flooding, and standard homeowners policies do not carry protection from flooding and must be purchased separately. Consumers are encouraged to think about flood insurance protection on their assets even if they don't live in a high-risk area.

To learn more about the flood insurance offered on the Covered insurance marketplace or to get an instant flood insurance quote with Neptune Flood, visit <u>https://getquote.itscovered.com/covered</u>.

To learn more about how Covered can enhance you current portfolio and add immediate value to your customers, contact sales@itscovered.com.

PRESS CONTACT: Covered Insurance Solutions LLC. Marketing and Communications Team pr@itscovered.com

About Neptune Flood Insurance

Neptune Flood is the largest entirely digital flood insurance company in the United States and is the alternative to the NFIP. We were founded to change the way consumers and businesses think about and buy flood, and now, parametric earthquake insurance. Neptune uses Al-driven technology to make it fast and easy for consumers to buy, and agents to sell, insurance.

About Covered Insurance Solutions, LLC.

Covered is the leading <u>embedded insurance platform</u> and most trusted partner for lenders, banks, servicers, and fintech companies. As an award-winning independent, innovative InsurTech, we offer a comprehensive online insurance marketplace with over eight insurance products, personalized quote options from 30+ carriers, and multiple policy purchase methods. We make it easy to compare, shop, and purchase personalized insurance in minutes with great coverage and rates, while our licensed Covered Advisors add a human touch to the insurance shopping experience by providing tailored service to each customer. Winner of Housingwire 2018, 2019, 2020 HW Tech100[™] and one of Kairos' "50 World-Changing Startups to Watch", featured in Wired, Inc. Magazine, and more. Learn more at itscovered.com and connect with us on LinkedIn, Facebook, Instagram and Twitter.

Marketing Team

Covered Insurance Solutions +1 833-487-2683 pr@itscovered.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/610603574

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.